
AGENDA 
Texas Senior Circuit Committee 

Saturday, July 14, 2012 
 
TSC committee members present/absent 
Mook Rhodenbaugh  DM (Chair)   mook@dmswim.com 
Allison Beebe  FCST (Secretary)  CoachAllison@swimfcst.com 
Chris MacCurdy  ATAC (Treasurer)  cmaccurdy@verizon.net 
Bill Thomas   AAAA (Time Standards) Bill.Thomas@nisd.net 
Doug Rusk   TXLA    doug.rusk@austin.utexas.edu 
Steve Bultman  AGS    sbultman@athletics.tamu.edu 
Jay Holmes  AGS    jholmes@athletics.tamu.edu 
Clayton Cagle  CFSC    headcoach@fleetswimming.com 
Tim Bauer  TWST    tmbswim@aol.com 
Bill Christensen NTN    billchr@sbcglobal.net 
 

• Other members/guests present 
 
MEMBER  TEAM   email    
Lindsie Micko  CFSC    CoachLindsie@fleetswimming.com 
Dustin Myers  CFSC    CoachDustin@fleetswimming.com 
Doug Moyse  DM    Moyseswim@tx.rr.com 
 
I. Meets- Originally discussed with World Champ Trials being July 9-13. We need to revise 
our dates since World Champ Trials were moved to June 25-29. 
 

 

 
V. New Business 
 N/A 
 
VI.  Adjournment 

2013 Meets Site Dates 
State- TISCA  Feb 22-23 
Spring Sectionals   Feb 28- Mar 3 
Senior Circuit- TF   May 17-19 
Senior Circuit- P/F   June 6-8 
World Champ Trials Indianapolis  June 25-29 
Senior Circuit- TF  July 12-14 
Summer Sectionals   July 30-Aug 3 
US Open Irvine July 30- Aug 3 
Jr Nationals Irvine Aug 12-16 


